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Mission Statement: Pricing, Data Analysis and Coding (PDAC) contractor is committed to quality and
accurate results, within time frames that exceed our customers’ expectations and is of great value to CMS.

PRODUCT SEARCH RESULTS

Your search for
Classification:

HCPCS Code:
Manufacturer/Distributor:
Product Name:

Model Number: d1-637

Retumed 7 results

BED

This list reflects products which have been subm itted by the m anufacturer fora HCPCS coding verification review . The assignm ent ofa

HCPCS code to the product(s) should m no way be construed as an approvalor endorsem ent of the product(s) by the PDAC, DME MACs,

orMedicare, nordoes it in ply or guarantee clhin rein bursem ent. This list reflects the hatest product mform ation on file, therefore, the

nform ation displayed In the results tabl m ay differ from the search criteria you entered form anufacturer nam e, product nam e, and

m odelnum ber.

7 results found, displaying 1 to 7
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Product Name Manufacturer/Distributor

COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL
DELTA 637 LSO

LLC

COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL
DELTA 637 LSO

LLC

COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL
DELTA 637 LSO

LLC

COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL
DELTA 637 LSO

LLC

COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL
DELTA 637 LSO

LLC

COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL
DELTA 637 LSO

LLC

COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL
DELTA 637 LSO i

Model Number

DL-637-6

DL-637-7

DL-637-8

DL-637-2

DL-637-3

DL-637-4

DL-637-5

HCPCS Code

LO637 OR
LO650

LO637 OR
LO650

LO637 OR
LO650

LO637 OR
L0650

LO637 OR
LO650

LO637 OR
L0650

LO637 OR
LO650

Effective Begin Date Effective End Date

08/07/2017

08/07/2017

08/07/2017

08/07/2017

08/07/2017

08/07/2017

08/07/2017
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