

PDAC

Medicare Pricing, Data Analysis and Coding

Mission Statement: Pricing, Data Analysis and Coding (PDAC) contractor is committed to quality and accurate results, within time frames that exceed our customers' expectations and is of great value to CMS.

Home / DMECS Application

PRODUCT SEARCH RESULTS

Your search for Classification: HCPCS Code:

Manufacturer/Distributor:

Product Name: Model Number: dl-637

Returned 7 results



This list reflects products which have been submitted by the manufacturer for a HCPCS coding verification review. The assignment of a HCPCS code to the product(s) should in no way be construed as an approval or endorsement of the product(s) by the PDAC, DME MACS, or Medicare, nor does it in ply or guarantee claim reim bursement. This list reflects the latest product information on file, therefore, the information displayed in the results table may differ from the search criteria you entered for manufacturer name, product name, and model number.



7 results found, displaying 1 to 7

Product Name	Manufacturer/Distributor	Model Number	HCPCS Code	Effective Begin Date	Effective End Date	Comments
DELTA 637 LSO	COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL	DL-637-6	L0637 OR L0650	08/07/2017		
DELTA 637 LSO	COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL LLC	DL-637-7	L0637 OR	08/07/2017		
DELTA 637 LSO	COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL	DL-637-8	L0637 OR L0650	08/07/2017		
DELTA 637 LSO	COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL	DL-637-2	L0637 OR L0650	08/07/2017		
DELTA 637 LSO	COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL LLC	DL-637-3	L0637 OR L0650	08/07/2017		
DELTA 637 LSO	COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL	DL-637-4	L0637 OR L0650	08/07/2017		
DELTA 637 LSO	COMFORTLAND INTERNATIONAL LLC	DL-637-5	L0637 OR L0650	08/07/2017		

Ê 2013 Noridian Healthcare Solutions, LLC Privacy Policy | Help | Contact

